
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

1 

4 

86 

47 

45 

40 

82 

39 

121 

57 

72 

67 

96 

104 

99 

62 

27 

76 

92 

97 

90 

71 

102 

91 

Name 

Alan Oversby 

Mike Hose 

Bill Swallow 

David Tetley 

Adrian Skaife 

Barry Davidson 

Rod Graham 

Edward Poole 

John Cliffe 

Brian Nichol 

Ian Bainbridge 

Geoffrey Bates 

Terence Sansom 

*Andy Hunt 

Arthur Browning 

Jack Hunter 

Alan Smallbones 

Royston Phipps 

Mick Moreton 

*Jeff Smith 

Mike Barry 

Richard Bool 

Nick Penny 

Richard Bairstow 

Machine 

350 Ripleyland 7R 

350 Bultaco AJR TSS 

349 AJS Seeley 

350 Manx Norton 

344 Aermacchi 

250 J+G Honda 

350 Ducati MKIII 

349  Manx Norton 

350 Manx Norton 

350 Manx Norton 

249 Cotton Telstar 

250 Bates Honda CBXL 

250 Honda 

250 Ducati Monza 

350 A.J.S. Seeley 

250 Ducati 

250 Ducati 

249 Honda 

350 Seeley 7R 

200 Honda 

250 Ducati 

250 Ducati Mach 1 

250 Geoff Monty Special 

500 Paton 

Laps 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

1 

Best Tm 

3:00.227 

3:01.241 

3:15.725 

3:19.206 

3:22.774 

3:24.041 

3:26.991 

3:27.785 

3:28.113 

3:29.135 

3:32.679 

3:35.839 

3:38.263 

3:38.829 

3:40.155 

3:41.538 

3:46.020 

3:46.239 

3:46.469 

3:49.403 

3:51.990 

3:52.254 

4:04.968 

Best Speed 

84.893 

84.418 

78.171 

76.805 

75.453 

74.985 

73.916 

73.634 

73.518 

73.158 

71.939 

70.886 

70.099 

69.918 

69.496 

69.063 

67.693 

67.628 

67.559 

66.695 

65.951 

65.876 

62.457 

- 

In Lap 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

2 

2 

3 

2 

3 

0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 27/05/2022 18:46:32 

Permit No. ACU 62570 

Clerk of the Course : Peter Oates 

Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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The COLAS Billown Circuit Pre-TT CLASSIC 
27th May 2022 

Pre-TT Classic [1] 250/350cc Singles 1st Session 

Qualifying started at 18:31:05 

Billown Circuit, Isle of Man 4.250 miles 

27/05/2022 18:29 

2022 Blackford Financial Services
Pre-TT Classic Races


